CPMK LED
Ordering Example: CPMKL LED-4FT-LTG1-4000K-UNV-RG-LTEA-EM
Size
4FT
8FT
XFT (Continuous
Row Mounting)
Color Temp
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
LED System
LTG1- Standard
LTG2- Low
LTG3- High
C- Custom Output
(ie-C650Lm/ft)
Voltage
120
277
UNV
Options
EM-Emergency Pack
EIS- Integral Sensor by
Enlighted
WIS- Integral Sensor by
Wattstopper
90CRI- CRI of 90+
CC- Custom Color
Lens
O- Open
RG- Regressed
FL- Flushed
LED System Information
Driver
DB- Standard 10% Dimming (0-10V)
DB1%-1% Dimming (0-10V)
DB.01%-.01% Dimming (0-10V)
LTEA*-Lutron 2-wire 1% Dimming
L3DA*-Lutron 3-wire 1% Dimming
LDE1*-Lutron Digital EcoSystem
LDE5*-5 Series EcoSystem; 5%
Dimming
*Refer to ‘Electrical’ Information Above
Construction: Extruded Aluminum.
Lens:
Electrical: Integral driver with dimming.  Several driver options
available.  See below for Lutron Dimming information:
Warranty: 5 year limited warranty; covers standard components.
Approvals: Union made, ETL listed, and manufactured in the US.
Rated for Damp Location.
Ordering Information
Please Note:
temperature.  For custom LED package requests consult factory; wattages
NOTES: __________________________
Nominal
System Watts